ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtaHa (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapgnsocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTtepuHbypr (343)384-55-89
MBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
MpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KannHnurpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Knprusmsa (996)312-96-26-47

Cepuga Geni

TennoBN3NOHHBLIN NpULen
GL35R

MarHmutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHunn Hosropopg (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeuKk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16

Poccunsa (495)268-04-70

https://infiray.nt-rt.ru |Jiyn@nt-rt.ru

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-loHy (863)308-18-15
PazaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactonosib (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KazaxctaH (772)734-952-31

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb  (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yda (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
UenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Uepenosel, (8202)49-02-64
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93

KaTtanor
[TpnuenbHbIX
CeToK


https://infiray.nt-rt.ru
mailto:iyn@nt-rt.ru

O)IRay

Geni GL35R

TennoBU3VOHHbIV NPULLEN



Mopoensb

Cekuna A
Cekuunsa B
Cekumna C
Cekuyus D

E

Cekumnsa

[lapameTpbl CeTKU

MOA
GL35R

3.1
3.1
0.44
34.07
34.07

E

cm@100m
GL35R

9

9
1.29
99
99



iffliRay

Gem

TennoBU3VOHHBIV NPULLES



[lapameTpbl CEeTKN

MO A cm@100m
Mopenb GL35R GL35R
Cekyna A 0.44 1.29
Cekuna B 6.64 19.29

Cekuynga C 36.73 106.74



iffliRay

Geni GLB5R

TennoBU3VOHHBIV NPULLES



[lapamMeTpbl CETKA

MO A cm@100m
Mopenb GL35R GL35R

Cekuunsa A 1.33 3.86



O )iRay

Geni GLB5R

TennoBU3VOHHBIV NPULLES



[lapameTpbl CEeTKN

MOA cm@100m

Mopenes GL35R GL35R
Cekuyunsa A 3.1 9

Cekuus B 3.1 9
Cekuyunsa C 0.44 1.29
Cexkuyusa D 21.68 63
Cekuusa E 21.68 63
Cexkuyusa F 34.07 99
Cekuunna G 34.07 99



Geni GL35R

Ten/I0BN3NOHHbIV MPULLES

Mopoensb

Cekyusa A
Cekuunsa B
Cekyusa
Cekunsda

Cekyusa

m m O O

Cekyusa

MOA
GL35R
31

31
0.44
6.2
24.78
30.97

cm@100m
GL35R

1.29
18
72
90

[lapamMmeTpbl CEeTKMU

Mopenb
Cekuymna G
Cekuymna H
Cekyunsa |
Cekunda
Cekuyna

Cekuyna

= r X 4«

Cekunda

MOA
| GL35R
1 15.49

34.07
37.17
43.36
15.49
18.58
| 1.33

cm@100m

GL35R
45

99
108
126
45
54
3.86



O )iRay

Geni GLB5R

TenoBU3NOHHbIV NpuLen



MOA
GL35R
3.1
3.1
0.44
6.19
6.19
68.14
55.75
3.1
9.29

[lapamMeTpbl CEeTKU

D

I I n__mn
1T N

cm@100m
GL35R

: H
9

1.29

18

18

198

162

27



Geni GL35R

TennoBU3NOHHbIN NpULEn

Mopenb

Cekyusa
Cekyusa
Cekyusa
Cekyusa

Cekyusa

mT m O O W >

Cekunsda

MOA
GL35R
3.98

2.21
1.33
52.65
58.85
6.19

cm@100m

GL35R
1.57

6.43
3.86
53
171
18

[lapameTpbl CETKN

Mopgenb

Cekuymna G

Cekuymna H

Cekyuna |

Cekuna J

Cekymna K

MOA
. GL35R
112.39

18.58
42.92
1.33
9.29

cm@100m

GL35R
36

54
124.74
3.86
27



Geni GL35R

TennoBU3VOHHbIV NPULLES

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActaHa (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropopg (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpag, (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkatepnHbypr (343)384-55-89
MBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

MkeBck (3412)26-03-58
MpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Knpos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosapck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Knprusmsa (996)312-96-26-47

[lapameTpbl CEeTKN

B Wb/

MO A cm@100m
Moaene 1 GL35R GL35R MOde b
Cekuuns A | 177 5.14 Cekumna G
Cekuyns B 31 9 Cekuywuna H
Cekuyusa C  0.44 1.29 Cekuusa |
Cekuuns D 221 6.43 Cekumnsa J
Cekuyuna E [ 3.98 11.57 Cekuusa K
Cekuus F | 31 9 Cekuyunsa L

MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHnin HoBropopg, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocunbupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16

Poccust  (495)268-04-70

https://infiray.nt-rt.ru |Jiyn@nt-rt.ru

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

MOA
| GL35R
16.19
| 6.19
j 37.17
j 34.07
| 43.36
134.07

PocToB-Ha-fjoHy (863)308-18-15

PsazaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16

CaHkT-lMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40

CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactonosib (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CtaBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KazaxcrtaH (772)734-952-31

cm@100m
GL35R
18
18
108

99
126
99

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey, (8202)49-02-64
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93


https://infiray.nt-rt.ru
mailto:iyn@nt-rt.ru

